17.09.2025, 07:14

Competitor was successfully updated.

Competitors
Device Start No
1031 722
1032 723
1033 724
1034 725
1035 726
1036 727
1037 728
1038 729
1039 730
1040 731
1041 732
1042 733
1043 734
1044 735
1045 736
1046 737
1047 738
1048 739
1049 740
1050 741
1051 742

Name

Anders Vestgal

Jaorgen Frgyd

Axel Aalde

Olav Milian Schmitt Gran
Nils Tveite

lo Pan Wong

Gilbert Lee

Petter Liabakk Eriksen
Jakob Hijelseth

Philip Lehmann Romgren
Sindre Jstgulen Deisz
Iver Dalsaune Thun
Mats Lindaas

Barge Nilsen Berg
Sigurd Paulsen Vie
Simen Spets Storhov
Aslak Heimdal

Tsz Fung Yu

Bojan Blumenstein
Oskar Spets Storhov

Eirik Langedal Breivik

https://loggator.com/events/2025-09-19-NCsprint-H21/competitors

Loggator

Shortname

AV

JF

AA

OMSG

NT

IPW

GL

PLE

JH

PLR

S@D

IDT

ML

BNB

SPV

SSS

AH

TFY

BB

0SS

ELB

Club

NTNUI

Larvik OK
NTNUI

NTNUI

NTNUI

Youth Advance
Youth Advance
NTNUI

NTNUI
Fossum IF
Nydalens SK

Freidig

Baekkelagets SK

Fossum IF
NTNUI

Freidig

NTNUI

Youth Advance
Nydalens SK
Freidig

NTNUI

Start time

2025-09-19 17:58:00

2025-09-19 17:59:00

2025-09-19 18:00:00

2025-09-19 18:01:00

2025-09-19 18:02:00

2025-09-19 18:03:00

2025-09-19 18:04:00

2025-09-19 18:05:00

2025-09-19 18:06:00

2025-09-19 18:07:00

2025-09-19 18:08:00

2025-09-19 18:09:00

2025-09-19 18:10:00

2025-09-19 18:11:00

2025-09-19 18:12:00

2025-09-19 18:13:00

2025-09-19 18:14:00

2025-09-19 18:15:00

2025-09-19 18:16:00

2025-09-19 18:17:00

2025-09-19 18:18:00

12


https://loggator.com/devices/1056
https://loggator.com/devices/1057
https://loggator.com/devices/1058
https://loggator.com/devices/1059
https://loggator.com/devices/1060
https://loggator.com/devices/1061
https://loggator.com/devices/1062
https://loggator.com/devices/1063
https://loggator.com/devices/1064
https://loggator.com/devices/1065
https://loggator.com/devices/1066
https://loggator.com/devices/1067
https://loggator.com/devices/1068
https://loggator.com/devices/1069
https://loggator.com/devices/1070
https://loggator.com/devices/1071
https://loggator.com/devices/1072
https://loggator.com/devices/1073
https://loggator.com/devices/1074
https://loggator.com/devices/1075
https://loggator.com/devices/1076
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Start No

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

Name

Ralph Street

Ulrik Astrup Arnesen
Quentin Andrieux
Jargen Baklid

Tobias Alstad
Anselm Reichenbach
Alfred Bjgrnerad
Mats Eidsmo

Alvaro Casado

Loggator
Shortname  Club
RS Baekkelagets SK
UAA Heming Orientering
QA OK Denseln
JB Oppsal Orientering
TA Frol IL
AR NTNUI
AB OK Moss
ME NTNUI
AC Halden SK

Start time

2025-09-19 18:19:00

2025-09-19 18:20:00

2025-09-19 18:21:00

2025-09-19 18:22:00

2025-09-19 18:23:00

2025-09-19 18:24:00

2025-09-19 18:25:00

2025-09-19 18:26:00

2025-09-19 18:27:00
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https://loggator.com/devices/1077
https://loggator.com/devices/1078
https://loggator.com/devices/1079
https://loggator.com/devices/1080
https://loggator.com/devices/1081
https://loggator.com/devices/1082
https://loggator.com/devices/1083
https://loggator.com/devices/1084
https://loggator.com/devices/1085

